1D# NAME
41 Abramson, Theresa with nephews Carl & Joseph Isaac Emanuel
87 Allen, Isabell
29 Allen, Isaac
145 Barentzen, Elsa Alexandra
121 Bastian, Britiania Beatrice
7 Bomn, Edith W.
133 Boyne (s), Thomas Alfred
118 Branch, Maria Helener (Phillips)
89 Brewer, Ann Helen
90 Brewer, Augusta Altagracia (Riise)
147 Brewer, Edmund Leonard
73 Bruley, Claudine Isabel (Hein)
102 Bruley, Oliver Alonzo
51 Bruly, Joseph Matthaeus
83 Caak, lldephonsus
74 Cabe, Lembrick Emanuel
159 Cameron, Samuel aka Cambral
117 Canton, Julio Henry
148 Catuna, Catharine Eulalie
150 Charles, Marie Eulalie (Beeks)
65 Christopher, James Hezekiah
59 Cid, Louisa Florelia
97 Civil, James
124 Cooper, Evart Beverley
1 Copeman, Denis
14 Corneiro, Earla Elvira
27 Correa, S. Callejo
38 Creque, Emma Adelade
33 David, Christian Emanuel aka Lhvinst
95 De Castro, Hubert Leo
94 De Windt, Ebenezer Francis
18 Delaney, Justine Constance Adelade
45 Deloio, Paulus Julius
69 Delville, Charles Edmond
165 Deuvergee, Catharine Elizabeth (Manuel)
173 Donovan, Moses
47 Doshe, Bertrain S.
16 Dunlop, Rosamond Alexandrine
66 D'Windt, Rudolph Edwardo
141 Edwards, Gertrude Augusta
40 Emanuel, Maria (Auction) with children: Peter (1) Viola (5)
166 Esannason, Mrs. Isabella with 2 grandchildren: Carmen Gonzalez(7) Rafaila Esannason(4)
129 Esannason, Olga
61 Estomel, Adina Ludovica
56 Evans, Lottie Catherine
12 Faris, Milward Walsing
103 Francis, Amadeo
109 Francis, Anesta
15 Francis, Charles Niels Stanley
115 Francis, David Gregorius
163 Francis, Juliana with daughter: Maria Juliana Leandra Greaux (5)
156 Francois, Cyril V.
37 Frett, Jacob Augustus
26 Gahrn, Otto Theodor
113 Garcia, Theresa
164 George, Arnold Franklin
107 George, Edgar Alvin
120 George, Edward Augustus
152 George, James Allen
108 George, Oswald Valdimar
46 Gibbs, James Herbert
72 Giddings, Martha
55 Gordon, Eulalie Agatha
42 Gottlieb, Joseph Christian
36 Greaux, Aurelita Verginia



57
172
85
171
79
22
32
31
11
98
91
110
122
84
21
169
25
134
153
93
52
154
131
82
48
54
19
50
170
35
17
53
184
143
139
63
146
68
88
49
127
43
96
100
23
92
119
70
137
136
28
179
111
64
60

181
80
101
30
167
75
176
149
132
112

Green, Jennie Elisabeth aka Eugenie

Guiler, Donald Hendrickson

Hansen, Ethel (La Beet) with children: Dorothy (11), Carl(9), Allan(6), Paul(3)
Hansen, C.A.(Lund)

Harney, Cecilia Sepherine(Baa)

Harper, James Alexander

Harrigan, Aaron

Harrigan, Moses

Hart, Clarah

Hart, Ethel Elita

Harthman, Frederick Oscar

Hazlehurst, Herbert Hilton

Henry, John

Hill, Joannes Augustus

H@st, Hubert Alfonso

James, Germina Monica

James, Margaret

Jaspar, Celestina

Jensen, Mrs.Walter

Jensen, Theodorus Ulric

Johannes, Daniel

Joseph, Franklin Cardinal

Joseph, Henry Emanuel

Kaar, Octavia

Kennedy, Eugenia Margaret

Kevillier, Milton

La Beet, Catherine(Audain) with nephew: Edwin L. Audan(4)
Lafontant, Renee Maria

Lancaster, Wilhelmina

Lanclos, Rudolph Ulysses

Larsen, Maria Augusta (Giglioni)

Leon, Mary Elizabeth (Lazour)

Leslie, Lillia Estella (Hansen)

Ligget, Josephine Dagmar (Simmonds) with 4 children: Leon (9) Louis (7) Ina (4) Gladys(2)
Lightboum, Miriam (Webster) with children: Alberic(10) Hulda(8) Doris(6) John(2)
Lindesay, Clarilda Inneberth

Ludvig, Indiana

Ludvig, Victor Alexander

Martin, Allan Valrick

Meyer, Julia Mathilde (Hoheb) with niece: Avilda Shackleton(5)
Meyers, Lucien Milroy

Millin, Adriana (Petersen) with son: Laurance Seaborn(1)
Millin, Fritz Alphonso

Miranda, Teodora (Murphy) with children: Mathilda(7) Federico(6) Maxcimo(5) Anita (4 mo.)
Monsanto, Emile

Monsanto, Ernesius Martinus

Monsanto, Jose

Mott, Paulis Augustus

Nielsen, Adelgunda Regina

Nielsen, Ellen Marie Christine

Olsen, Sevilla Juanita

Paul, Laurenzo

Pedro, Bertil Theophilus

Petersen, Alfred M.

Petersen, Eveyln lown accompanied by: Clorilda Ingelberg Lindesey
Petersen, Idonia Theodosia

Petrus, Simon

Phillip(s), Nielscena Candelaria

Pickering, Esther

Pickering,Maria Josephina

Potter, Albert Woldemar

Prince, Mildred

Ramsey, Arthur

Raupack, Lilian Consuelo

Reinhardt, Felix Antony

Richard, Daniel Michael

Richardson, Ann Elizabeth (Rymer)



161
39
24
99
81
62
34
20

180
71

123
10

105

174

106

158
76

128

155

114

151

182

13

125
177
178
44

157
86

78

130
140
135
116
168
144

Riera, Fernando aka Richardson

Rivera, Dr. Alfred

Roberts, Rebecca

Robles, James

Rogers, Florian Elonie

Saunders, Bernice Augusta with daughter: Mary B. (1yr 9mo)
Schou, Aldin Peebles

Scipio, Rebecca Otilia

Sebastian, Alphonse Conrad aka Shackelton

Sewer, Samuel Osmond

Simmonds, Catherine(Rymer)

Simmonds, Daniel

Smith, Walbeck Alfrado

Smith, Charles

Smith, John Franklin

Smith, Maria Dolores

Somme, Ferdinand Christopher

S@rensen, Rosalia

Souffront, Julius Percy

Sprauve, Philip

Stevens, James Herbert

Svenningson, Veronica M. C. (Laplace)

Testamark, Blanche Vitelia

Thome, Mrs. Chas C.

Todman, Ivan Ekonsen

Trepuk, Mathilde (Klein)

Troncoso, Diomedes

van Brackle, Edgar Franklin

van Brackle, Mrs.Rhynita aka Kenita Christopher

van Beverhoudt, Rosita Victoria with her son: Earlvin Grant(6)
Vanterpool, Florence Theodocia

Varlack, Leopold Amadea accompanied by his father: G. Varlack
Wallace, William

Wallington, Aileen Valesia accompanied by: Anita Brower
Webster, Violet Maud

White, Alice Maud (Penn) with her son: Kenneth St Clare (5)
Williams, Edward Rupert Harold Dickson

Williams, Magdalene

Wolterding, Ernesta (Huygue) with her 2 grandchildren: Mario(6) Beulah Ernesta de Lagarde(3)



